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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 16:47 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:30.16 417 1:13.16 1:17.00
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:34.25 385 1:14.14 1:20.11
3. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:42.42 329 1:18.92 1:23.50
4. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:44.06 320 1:20.60 1:23.46
5. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 2:51.09 282 1:22.78 1:28.31
6. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 3:02.25 233 1:28.56 1:33.69
7. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 3:04.83 223 1:30.38 1:34.45
8. MARKOVIC, Lena 14 Valis 3:08.60 210 1:32.83 1:35.77
9. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 3:10.65 203 1:27.47 1:43.18

10. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 3:16.30 186 1:33.29 1:43.01

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:23.30 480 1:10.93 1:12.37
2. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:25.98 454 1:11.09 1:14.89
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:27.93 436 1:11.51 1:16.42
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 2:31.38 407 1:14.32 1:17.06
5. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:34.81 381 1:14.89 1:19.92
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:35.35 377 1:18.84 1:16.51
7. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 2:35.44 376 1:13.60 1:21.84
8. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 2:39.52 348 1:15.74 1:23.78
9. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:42.69 328 1:17.41 1:25.28

10. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 2:43.19 325 1:17.49 1:25.70
11. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:43.81 321 1:17.67 1:26.14
12. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.86 321 1:19.33 1:24.53
13. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 2:44.46 317 1:19.86 1:24.60
14. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 2:46.59 305 1:20.38 1:26.21
15. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.87 298 1:21.20 1:26.67
16. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 2:53.50 270 1:21.98 1:31.52
17. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 2:53.78 269 1:24.01 1:29.77
18. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:54.98 263 1:24.95 1:30.03
19. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:16.12 187 1:32.67 1:43.45
20. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 3:16.29 186 1:33.36 1:42.93
21. MARKOVIC M, Irina 12 Delfin 3:21.07 173 1:30.75 1:50.32

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:20.09 514 1:07.03 1:13.06
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:22.87 484 1:07.71 1:15.16
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:24.10 472 1:09.78 1:14.32
4. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:25.32 460 1:10.02 1:15.30
5. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 2:26.81 446 1:11.20 1:15.61
6. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:30.13 417 1:14.40 1:15.73
7. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:30.24 416 1:11.88 1:18.36
8. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:30.25 416 1:12.96 1:17.29
9. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:31.52 406 1:13.25 1:18.27

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:22.02 493 1:09.95 1:12.07
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:24.53 468 1:09.00 1:15.53
3. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:41.54 335 1:12.37 1:29.17
4. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 3:06.23 218 1:28.63 1:37.60
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 2:16.70 553 1:05.55 1:11.15
2. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:20.09 514 1:07.03 1:13.06
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:22.02 493 1:09.95 1:12.07
4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:22.87 484 1:07.71 1:15.16
5. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:23.30 480 1:10.93 1:12.37
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:24.10 472 1:09.78 1:14.32
7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:24.53 468 1:09.00 1:15.53
8. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:25.32 460 1:10.02 1:15.30
9. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:25.98 454 1:11.09 1:14.89

10. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 2:26.81 446 1:11.20 1:15.61
11. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:27.93 436 1:11.51 1:16.42
12. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:30.13 417 1:14.40 1:15.73
13. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:30.16 417 1:13.16 1:17.00
14. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:30.24 416 1:11.88 1:18.36
15. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:30.25 416 1:12.96 1:17.29
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 2:31.38 407 1:14.32 1:17.06
17. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:31.52 406 1:13.25 1:18.27
18. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:34.25 385 1:14.14 1:20.11
19. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:34.81 381 1:14.89 1:19.92
20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:35.35 377 1:18.84 1:16.51
21. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 2:35.44 376 1:13.60 1:21.84
22. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 2:39.52 348 1:15.74 1:23.78
23. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:41.54 335 1:12.37 1:29.17
24. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:42.42 329 1:18.92 1:23.50
25. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:42.69 328 1:17.41 1:25.28
26. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 2:43.19 325 1:17.49 1:25.70
27. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:43.81 321 1:17.67 1:26.14
28. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.86 321 1:19.33 1:24.53
29. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:44.06 320 1:20.60 1:23.46
30. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 2:44.46 317 1:19.86 1:24.60
31. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 2:46.59 305 1:20.38 1:26.21
32. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.87 298 1:21.20 1:26.67
33. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 2:51.09 282 1:22.78 1:28.31
34. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 2:53.50 270 1:21.98 1:31.52
35. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 2:53.78 269 1:24.01 1:29.77
36. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:54.98 263 1:24.95 1:30.03
37. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 3:02.25 233 1:28.56 1:33.69
38. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 3:04.83 223 1:30.38 1:34.45
39. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 3:06.23 218 1:28.63 1:37.60
40. MARKOVIC, Lena 14 Valis 3:08.60 210 1:32.83 1:35.77
41. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 3:10.65 203 1:27.47 1:43.18
42. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:16.12 187 1:32.67 1:43.45
43. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 3:16.29 186 1:33.36 1:42.93
44. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 3:16.30 186 1:33.29 1:43.01
45. MARKOVIC M, Irina 12 Delfin 3:21.07 173 1:30.75 1:50.32


